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 Сотовый поликарбонат POLYGAL(Израиль),SELLEX(Россия)
	Толщ

ина
	Цвет

	
	Прозрачный
	Бирюза 55%

Бронза 42%

Зеленый 42%

Опал Айс 32%

Синий 42%

Снег 28%

	Грин Фиш

Желтый 55%

Красный 16%

Оранжевый 55%
	Полишейд 
Серебро 18%



	мм
	
	
	
	

	4
	4100
	4300
	4600
	

	6
	6500
	6800
	7100
	7300

	8
	7500
	7800
	8100
	8400

	10
	8500
	8800
	9100
	

	16
	13200
	13500
	13800
	

	25
	17000
	17800
	
	


